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Muatiara Taman Palem Blok A15 No.28 Cengkareng Jakarta Barat

Telp. 021-54353513, 54353488, 54353498, Fax. 021-54355904

Email : sales@gmpro.id

Website : www.agenalatpemadamapi.com

Manufactured by :

TM

STARVVO THERMATIC

STARVVO AF 36

ATH-30 MT ATH-50 MT ATH-70 MT ATH-100 MT ATH-150 MT

460 mm

320 mm

15.3 Kg

18 Bar

± 68ºC

50-65 M³

15 kg
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